. Masonicare
#rat Newtown -

Presents

The Thirty-First Season of
Summer Sounds

Free Concert Series

Wednesday, May 31 The Berkshire Big Band
Rain Date ~ Thursday, June 1 Swing Back to the 40’s
Wednesday, June 14 Island Rhythm Band
Rain Date ~ Thursday, June 15 Music from the Islands and more
Wednesday, June 28 The Big Beat Oldies Band
Rain Date ~ Thursday, June 29 Music of the 50’s and 60’s,
Wednesday, July 12 Sweet As Sugar Band
Rain Date ~ Thursday, July 13 Jazz Standards and Sing~ Along Songs
Wednesday, July 26 The Larry Ayce Band
Rain Date ~ Thursday, July 27 Featuring Doreen Marie
Wednesday, August 9 The Frank Porto Band
Rain Date ~ Thursday, August 10 Music of the 30’s and 40’s

ALL CONCERTS WILL BE HELD AT MASONICARE AT NEWTOWN
139 Toddy Hill Road « Newtown, CT ¢ Starting at 7:00 P.M.

Bring Lawn Chairs and Blankets
For more information, call Masonicare at Newtown at (203) 426-5847




